
Date: Mar-13-2026

2026 2025 2024 Total

Roll Number Lot Block Plan Balance Arrears Arrears Owing

3087 14 7 2 0.00 11,058.58 4,069.14 15,127.72

8706 33 20 2 0.00 3,260.88 4,389.88 7,650.76

13714 4 33 2 0.00 12,570.23 10,319.65 22,889.88

13789 7 33 2 0.00 1,863.00 2,954.05 4,817.05

14464 12 34 2 0.00 6,314.89 4,061.96 10,376.85

22053 7/8 53 2 0.00 4,644.58 4,763.39 9,407.97

29066 3 68 2 0.00 3,748.31 1,189.98 4,938.29

30403 1/8&19/&LANE73 2 0.00 24,374.35 26,448.39 50,822.74

30437 9/10 73 2 0.00 913.17 1,433.48 2,346.65

30619 10/18 73 2 0.00 6,403.52 7,285.02 13,688.54

31781 4/6 77 2 40,481.14 325,372.14 3,067.37 368,920.65

31807 7/8 77 2 2,227.50 28,702.55 15,619.04 46,549.09

31823 9/15 77 2 671.27 24,294.28 26,127.84 51,093.39

31849 16/18 77 2 0.00 41,922.90 40,743.72 82,666.62

32045 24/26 77 2 0.00 24,411.08 31,142.61 55,553.69

32185 9/14 78 2 0.00 7,599.02 8,420.79 16,019.81

33118 9/18 83 2 0.00 96,380.88 83,507.85 179,888.73

34389 27/28 88 2 0.00 7,792.41 2,337.90 10,130.31

35048 3/4 90 2 0.00 2,577.59 3,905.56 6,483.15

36525 25 93 2 0.00 2,198.90 990.14 3,189.04

37309 19/20 95 2 0.00 5,484.65 3,705.48 9,190.13

43778 2 10 4 0.00 4,814.81 3,728.52 8,543.33

44933 16 12 4 0.00 760.42 480.11 1,240.53

48249 1/2 21 4 0.00 2,204.96 2,703.78 4,908.74
49064 25/26 22 4 0.00 2,753.20 3,367.19 6,120.39

49098 27/28 22 4 0.00 996.11 1,335.65 2,331.76

53231 5/6 32 4 0.00 3,865.43 3,739.48 7,604.91

60608 9/10 10 7 0.00 5,954.72 4,934.62 10,889.34

64733 21/22 19 7 0.00 2,401.76 3,279.00 5,680.76

68916 1/2 33 7 0.00 1,691.79 1,556.62 3,248.41

80333 28 58 8 0.00 6,247.85 4,581.64 10,829.49

80515 10 59 8 0.00 2,131.57 3,396.44 5,528.01

83212 19/20 75 8 0.00 7,960.36 3,298.45 11,258.81

85613 24/25 80 8 0.00 3,458.83 3,679.75 7,138.58

88153 19/21 6 9 0.00 2,302.78 2,089.70 4,392.48

88831 3/6 8 9 0.00 8,723.38 10,136.00 18,859.38

93997 3/4 33 9 0.00 3,008.97 3,193.24 6,202.21

94136 16/18 33 9 0.00 3,727.73 4,436.30 8,164.03

100362 19/20 84 12 0.00 2,208.01 3,030.35 5,238.36

100669 38/40 85 12 0.00 1,728.63 1,891.51 3,620.14

118141 33 23 15 0.00 3,083.24 2,490.40 5,573.64

118158 34 23 15 0.00 467.57 1,156.54 1,624.11

125757 17/19 51 15 0.00 6,831.90 4,690.94 11,522.84

128074 6/7 102 15 0.00 4,104.06 2,688.37 6,792.43

142539 18/20 19 16 0.00 4,553.11 4,790.83 9,343.94

146977 7/9 30 16 0.00 8,044.26 8,060.85 16,105.11

148106 26/27 32 16 0.00 6,391.07 5,524.40 11,915.47

149088 15/17 35 16 0.00 3,598.95 3,686.47 7,285.42

150615 17/18 39 16 0.00 2,031.53 3,127.12 5,158.65
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2026 2025 2024 Total

Roll Number Lot Block Plan Balance Arrears Arrears Owing

152348 5 43 16 0.00 1,392.14 2,234.55 3,626.69

153312 23/24 45 16 0.00 2,053.34 18.17 2,071.51

174656 4/5 18 720 0.00 5,012.09 1,742.53 6,754.62

179234 28/29 28 720 0.00 3,700.28 1,036.38 4,736.66

205575 13/14 14 193 0.00 11,680.14 8,672.07 20,352.21

302646 17/20&29/329 291 0.00 4,780.43 4,146.77 8,927.20

346759 5 1 848 0.00 11,961.71 9,197.27 21,158.98

368555 198/199 952 0.00 6,229.60 5,575.10 11,804.70

372045 9 4 953 0.00 2,725.14 2,769.09 5,494.23

372888 4 1 967 0.00 2,460.50 3,444.38 5,904.88

387274 6 13 1092 0.00 3,303.24 3,872.56 7,175.80

397018 6 6 1128 0.00 3,751.83 4,162.03 7,913.86

405027 1 7 1390 0.00 30,982.60 24,815.43 55,798.03

407627 19 3 1416 0.00 3,152.51 443.67 3,596.18

417022 14 1489 0.00 10,141.40 11,196.17 21,337.57

425025 4 1 1548 0.00 2,230.38 3,306.66 5,537.04

445841 2 2 1704 0.00 2,851.87 3,649.24 6,501.11

450783 11 3 1729 0.00 4,220.62 4,991.82 9,212.44

463885 30 2 1815 0.00 5,555.48 6,362.43 11,917.91

486969 1/2 2138 0.00 6,957.26 8,712.86 15,670.12

486985 3 2138 0.00 1,386.63 1,936.77 3,323.40

491803 A 2283 671.27 2,183.67 1,652.50 4,507.44

554402 1 1 43125 0.00 4,655.70 4,408.43 9,064.13

554808 13 2 43125 0.00 5,456.98 5,346.30 10,803.28

561696 1 50245 0.00 6,784.48 6,160.80 12,945.28

566778 7 49319 0.00 9,309.76 6,474.12 15,783.88

577296 44 60653 0.00 5,071.36 1,430.24 6,501.60

902809 307 3 0.00 1,034.65 1,647.36 2,682.01

927673 10 48846 0.00 872.84 334.96 1,207.80

927806 4 48930 0.00 1,335.91 1,591.47 2,927.38

927814 5 48930 0.00 1,293.68 1,555.47 2,849.15

927848 7 48930 0.00 1,416.95 1,659.79 3,076.74

927913 14 48930 0.00 1,376.45 1,624.79 3,001.24

937052 9 53838 0.00 2,267.99 2,299.19 4,567.18

937177 19 53838 0.00 2,188.66 2,259.07 4,447.73

941849 68 57857 0.00 2,177.16 3,391.20 5,568.36

No. of Tax Rolls: 85 Totals 44,051.18 921,890.34 541,679.15 1,507,620.67

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

16-Mar-26

DATE SIGNED

For Troy Tripp
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